
Boys Championship 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Collegiate 00:17:53.74 43

2 Woodberry Forest 00:18:03.25 56

3 Saint Christopher`s 00:18:04.18 62

4 Fork Union 00:18:28.99 87

5 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:18:46.62 112

6 Trinity Episcopal School 00:20:25.89 169

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Championship 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Collegiate 00:17:53.74 20 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 20 Liam Moore 00:17:23.46 4

2 7 15 Bolling Lewis 00:17:42.27 7

3 9 9 Liam Harbour 00:17:52.02 9

4 11 1 Ashwin Aggarwal 00:18:14.50 11

5 12 29 Preston Sutherland 00:18:16.45 12

6 16 2 Walker Angus 00:18:27.37 (16)

7 29 10 Benjamin Harris 00:19:20.95 (29)

2 Woodberry Forest 00:18:03.25 11 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 209 Parker Tallman 00:17:33.44 6

2 8 210 Abraham Warui 00:17:43.26 8

3 13 191 Wylly Bell 00:18:16.64 13

4 14 214 Henry Zanone 00:18:19.36 14

5 15 197 Morgan Jay 00:18:23.54 15

6 21 202 Paul Kiesling 00:18:46.81 (21)

7 28 203 Brooks McCall 00:19:20.09 (28)

3 Saint Christopher`s 00:18:04.18 16 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 113 Asher Green 00:16:58.68 2

2 5 118 Patrick Mayer 00:17:23.59 5

3 10 126 Noah Smith 00:18:07.22 10

4 19 119 Declan McDonnell 00:18:36.70 19

5 26 110 Aryaan Agnihotri 00:19:14.68 26

6 30 123 Long Nguyen 00:19:32.65 (30)

7 32 112 James Edwards 00:19:37.18 (32)

4 Fork Union 00:18:28.99 12 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 71 David Eaton 00:17:07.09 3

2 17 70 Nicholas Coleman 00:18:29.25 17

3 20 80 Ronan Montes 00:18:46.73 20

4 23 69 Robert Callahan 00:18:51.82 23

5 24 81 Jaydn Pieron 00:19:10.04 24

6 27 67 Ben Burtram 00:19:19.04 (27)

7 31 84 Malachi Walsh 00:19:36.30 (31)

5 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:18:46.62 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 134 Quinn Eliason 00:16:12.65 1

2 18 133 Ryan DeMaio 00:18:33.06 18

3 25 135 Nicholas Fowler 00:19:12.04 25

4 35 146 Liam Welsh 00:19:48.27 33

5 37 144 Carson Noble 00:20:07.09 35

6 41 130 Alex Cheng 00:20:34.43 (37)

7 55 147 Jacob Ye 00:22:12.29 (41)

6 Trinity Episcopal School 00:20:25.89 6 169

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 157 Spencer Anthony 00:18:47.95 22

2 36 162 Thomas Strickler 00:20:01.68 34
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Boys Championship 5k

3 38 163 Myles Swain 00:20:15.12 36

4 50 161 Joe Sanders 00:21:22.01 38

5 51 158 Fin Byrne 00:21:42.69 39

6 54 160 Wyatt Flaherty 00:22:04.56 (40)
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Boys Championship 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 134 Quinn Eliason K 00:16:12.65 St. Anne's-Belfield School

2 2 113 Asher Green K 00:16:58.68 Saint Christopher`s

3 3 71 David Eaton K 00:17:07.09 Fork Union

4 4 20 Liam Moore K 00:17:23.46 Collegiate

5 5 118 Patrick Mayer K 00:17:23.59 Saint Christopher`s

6 6 209 Parker Tallman K 00:17:33.44 Woodberry Forest

7 7 15 Bolling Lewis K 00:17:42.27 Collegiate

8 8 210 Abraham Warui K 00:17:43.26 Woodberry Forest

9 9 9 Liam Harbour K 00:17:52.02 Collegiate

10 10 126 Noah Smith K 00:18:07.22 Saint Christopher`s

11 11 1 Ashwin Aggarwal K 00:18:14.50 Collegiate

12 12 29 Preston Sutherland K 00:18:16.45 Collegiate

13 13 191 Wylly Bell K 00:18:16.64 Woodberry Forest

14 14 214 Henry Zanone K 00:18:19.36 Woodberry Forest

15 15 197 Morgan Jay K 00:18:23.54 Woodberry Forest

16 (16) 2 Walker Angus K 00:18:27.37 Collegiate

17 17 70 Nicholas Coleman K 00:18:29.25 Fork Union

18 18 133 Ryan DeMaio K 00:18:33.06 St. Anne's-Belfield School

19 19 119 Declan McDonnell K 00:18:36.70 Saint Christopher`s

20 20 80 Ronan Montes K 00:18:46.73 Fork Union

21 (21) 202 Paul Kiesling K 00:18:46.81 Woodberry Forest

22 22 157 Spencer Anthony K 00:18:47.95 Trinity Episcopal School

23 23 69 Robert Callahan K 00:18:51.82 Fork Union

24 24 81 Jaydn Pieron K 00:19:10.04 Fork Union

25 25 135 Nicholas Fowler K 00:19:12.04 St. Anne's-Belfield School

26 26 110 Aryaan Agnihotri K 00:19:14.68 Saint Christopher`s

27 (27) 67 Ben Burtram K 00:19:19.04 Fork Union

28 (28) 203 Brooks McCall K 00:19:20.09 Woodberry Forest

29 (29) 10 Benjamin Harris K 00:19:20.95 Collegiate

30 (30) 123 Long Nguyen K 00:19:32.65 Saint Christopher`s

31 (31) 84 Malachi Walsh K 00:19:36.30 Fork Union

32 (32) 112 James Edwards K 00:19:37.18 Saint Christopher`s

33 0 22 Justinas Petkauskas K 00:19:41.18 Collegiate

34 0 196 Charles Horner K 00:19:47.93 Woodberry Forest

35 33 146 Liam Welsh K 00:19:48.27 St. Anne's-Belfield School

36 34 162 Thomas Strickler K 00:20:01.68 Trinity Episcopal School

37 35 144 Carson Noble K 00:20:07.09 St. Anne's-Belfield School

38 36 163 Myles Swain K 00:20:15.12 Trinity Episcopal School

39 0 125 Henry Russell K 00:20:16.00 Saint Christopher`s

40 0 111 Tyler Aronhalt K 00:20:28.59 Saint Christopher`s

41 (37) 130 Alex Cheng K 00:20:34.43 St. Anne's-Belfield School

42 0 72 Jayden Ginty K 00:20:37.48 Fork Union

43 0 116 Tommy Loughran K 00:20:42.85 Saint Christopher`s

44 0 122 Henry Nelson K 00:20:54.03 Saint Christopher`s

45 0 11 Thomas Harrison K 00:20:59.65 Collegiate

46 0 73 James Hu K 00:21:00.89 Fork Union

47 0 124 Will Parker K 00:21:05.49 Saint Christopher`s

48 0 212 Dominick Wijaya-Munoz K 00:21:07.43 Woodberry Forest

49 0 23 Baxter Phillips K 00:21:10.22 Collegiate

50 38 161 Joe Sanders K 00:21:22.01 Trinity Episcopal School

51 39 158 Fin Byrne K 00:21:42.69 Trinity Episcopal School
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Boys Championship 5k

52 0 6 Grayson Forstner K 00:22:02.40 Collegiate

53 0 8 Chase Gill K 00:22:03.56 Collegiate

54 (40) 160 Wyatt Flaherty K 00:22:04.56 Trinity Episcopal School

55 (41) 147 Jacob Ye K 00:22:12.29 St. Anne's-Belfield School

56 0 30 James Trabaudo K 00:22:27.68 Collegiate

57 0 78 Nehemiah Mayuga K 00:22:32.56 Fork Union

58 0 17 Jake MacNelly K 00:22:37.32 Collegiate

59 0 117 Matthew Matthews K 00:22:50.44 Saint Christopher`s

60 0 194 Thomas Fox K 00:23:03.05 Woodberry Forest

61 0 199 Timo Juergens K 00:23:03.16 Woodberry Forest

62 0 83 Ethan Schroyer K 00:23:37.98 Fork Union

63 0 14 Liam Jones K 00:23:56.36 Collegiate

64 0 28 Walker Smith K 00:24:04.43 Collegiate

65 0 68 Kadin Busser K 00:24:06.37 Fork Union

66 0 31 Carter Williams K 00:24:07.39 Collegiate

67 0 121 Thomas Murcko K 00:24:13.34 Saint Christopher`s

68 0 127 Gentry Vaiksnoras K 00:24:24.63 Saint Christopher`s

69 0 5 Sean Conner K 00:24:41.80 Collegiate

70 0 3 Walker Bain K 00:24:42.98 Collegiate

71 0 120 Benjamin Meacham K 00:26:30.16 Saint Christopher`s

72 0 21 Cooper Perdue K 00:26:52.44 Collegiate
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